
95
Bus route

Key stops

Connect to other routes

Key

Waikuku

Pegasus

Woodend

Kaiapoi

Belfast

Northlands Mall

Bealey Ave

Bus Interchange

Ara Institute

95 From Waikuku & Pegasus to City
Monday – Friday       AM EXP EXP EXP EXP EXP* PM

Waikuku 6.49

Pegasus 6.07 6.28 6.58 7.35 7.55 8.55 9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 1.55 2.55 3.55 5.05 6.13 7.13

Woodend 6.15 6.36 7.06 7.43 8.03 9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 1.03 2.03 3.03 4.03 5.12 6.20 7.20

Kaiapoi 6.25 6.48 7.18 7.55 8.15 9.15 10.14 11.14 12.14 1.14 2.14 3.14 4.14 5.23 6.30 7.30

Silverstream 6.33 6.56 7.26 8.03 8.23 9.23 10.22 11.22 12.22 1.22 2.22 3.22 4.22 5.31 6.38 7.38

Belfast 6.43 7.06 7.36 8.13 8.33 9.33 10.32 11.32 12.32 1.32 2.32 3.32 4.32 5.41 6.46 7.46

Northlands Mall (Platform C) 9.45 10.44 11.44 12.44 1.44 2.45 3.45 4.44 5.53 6.56 7.56

Bealey Avenue 9.55 10.54 11.54 12.54 1.54 2.55 3.55 4.54 6.03 7.03 8.03

Bus Interchange (Platform B) 7.11 7.41 8.11 8.41 9.01 10.04 11.03 12.03 1.03 2.03 3.04 4.04 5.03 6.11 7.11 8.11
Ara Institute (Madras St) 7.18 7.48 8.18 8.48 9.08 10.11 11.10 12.10 1.10 2.10 3.11 4.11 5.10 6.18 7.18 8.18

 Please note - This trip travels via Kaiapoi High School.

These trips do NOT pick up 
passengers after Factory Rd, 
Belfast. Drop offs only. 

EXP = Express TripsSaturday                        AM PM

Pegasus 7.05 8.05 9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.05 6.05 7.05

Woodend 7.12 8.12 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 1.07 2.07 3.07 4.07 5.12 6.12 7.12

Kaiapoi 7.22 8.22 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 1.18 2.18 3.18 4.18 5.22 6.22 7.22

Silverstream 7.30 8.30 9.26 10.26 11.26 12.26 1.26 2.26 3.26 4.26 5.30 6.30 7.30

Belfast 7.38 8.38 9.34 10.36 11.36 12.36 1.36 2.36 3.36 4.36 5.38 6.38 7.38

Northlands Mall (Platform C) 7.48 8.48 9.46 10.48 11.48 12.48 1.48 2.48 3.48 4.48 5.48 6.48 7.48

Bealey Avenue 7.55 8.55 9.55 10.57 11.57 12.57 1.57 2.57 3.57 4.57 5.57 6.55 7.55

Bus Interchange (Platform B) 8.03 9.03 10.04 11.06 12.06 1.06 2.06 3.06 4.06 5.05 6.05 7.03 8.03
Ara Institute (Madras St) 8.10 9.10 10.11 11.13 12.13 1.13 2.13 3.13 4.13 5.12 6.12 7.10 8.10

Sunday AM PM

Pegasus 7.35 8.30 9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 1.30 2.30 3.30 4.30 5.35

Woodend 7.42 8.37 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 1.37 2.37 3.37 4.37 5.42

Kaiapoi 7.52 8.47 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 1.48 2.48 3.48 4.48 5.52

Silverstream 8.00 8.55 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 1.56 2.56 3.56 4.56 6.00

Belfast 8.08 9.03 10.06 11.06 12.06 1.06 2.06 3.06 4.06 5.04 6.08

Northlands Mall (Platform C) 8.18 9.15 10.18 11.18 12.18 1.18 2.18 3.18 4.18 5.16 6.18

Bealey Avenue 8.25 9.24 10.27 11.27 12.27 1.27 2.27 3.27 4.27 5.23 6.25

Bus Interchange (Platform B) 8.33 9.32 10.36 11.36 12.36 1.36 2.36 3.36 4.36 5.31 6.33
Ara Institute (Madras St) 8.40 9.39 10.43 11.43 12.43 1.43 2.43 3.43 4.43 5.38 6.40



95
Bus route

Key stops

Connect to other routes

Key

Waikuku

Pegasus

Woodend

Kaiapoi

Belfast

Northlands Mall

Bealey Ave

Bus Interchange

Ara Institute

Monday – Friday AM PM EXP* EXP EXP EXP EXP EXP

Ara Institute (Madras St) 7.32 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 1.32 2.32 3.02 3.32 4.32 5.02 5.32 6.32 7.32 8.32

Bus Interchange (Platform D) 7.37 8.37 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 1.37 2.37 3.07 3.37 4.37 5.07 5.37 6.37 7.37 8.37
Bealey Ave 7.49 8.49 9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 1.49 2.49 3.19 3.49 4.49 5.19 5.49 6.47 7.47 8.47

Northlands Mall (Platform A) 7.58 8.59 9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 1.59 3.01 3.33 4.03 5.01 5.31 6.01 6.54 7.54 8.54

Belfast 8.10 9.11 10.12 11.12 12.12 1.12 2.12 3.14 3.46 4.16 5.14 5.44 6.14 7.04 8.04 9.04

Silverstream 8.20 9.21 10.22 11.22 12.22 1.22 2.22 3.24 3.56 4.26 5.24 5.54 6.24 7.12 8.12 9.12

Kaiapoi 8.28 9.29 10.30 11.30 12.30 1.30 2.30 3.32 4.04 4.34 5.32 6.02 6.32 7.20 8.20 9.20

Woodend 8.39 9.40 10.41 11.41 12.41 1.41 2.42 3.44 4.16 4.46 5.44 6.12 6.42 7.30 8.30 9.30

Pegasus 8.50 9.51 10.52 11.52 12.52 1.52 2.53 3.55 4.27 4.57 5.52 6.23 6.53 7.41 8.41 9.41

Waikuku 5.08 6.06

Saturday AM PM

Ara Institute (Madras St) 8.32 9.32 10.32 11.32 12.32 1.32 2.32 3.32 4.32 5.32 6.32 7.32 8.32

Bus Interchange (Platform D) 8.37 9.37 10.37 11.37 12.37 1.37 2.37 3.37 4.37 5.37 6.37 7.37 8.37
Bealey Ave 8.47 9.47 10.49 11.49 12.49 1.49 2.49 3.49 4.49 5.49 6.47 7.47 8.47

Northlands Mall (Platform A) 8.54 9.55 10.57 12.00 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 4.57 5.57 6.54 7.54 8.54

Belfast 9.04 10.05 11.10 12.13 1.13 2.13 3.13 4.13 5.10 6.10 7.04 8.04 9.04

Silverstream 9.12 10.15 11.20 12.23 1.23 2.23 3.23 4.23 5.18 6.18 7.12 8.12 9.12

Kaiapoi 9.20 10.23 11.28 12.31 1.31 2.31 3.31 4.31 5.26 6.26 7.20 8.20 9.20

Woodend 9.30 10.34 11.39 12.42 1.42 2.42 3.42 4.42 5.36 6.36 7.30 8.30 9.30

Pegasus 9.41 10.45 11.50 12.53 1.53 2.53 3.53 4.53 5.47 6.47 7.41 8.41 9.41

Sunday AM PM

Ara Institute (Madras St) 9.02 10.02 11.02 12.02 1.02 2.02 3.02 4.02 5.02 6.02 7.02

Bus Interchange (Platform D) 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 1.07 2.07 3.07 4.07 5.07 6.07 7.07
Bealey Ave 9.17 10.19 11.19 12.19 1.19 2.19 3.19 4.19 5.19 6.17 7.17

Northlands Mall (Platform A) 9.25 10.27 11.30 12.30 1.30 2.30 3.30 4.27 5.27 6.25 7.24

Belfast 9.35 10.40 11.43 12.43 1.43 2.43 3.43 4.40 5.40 6.35 7.34

Silverstream 9.43 10.50 11.53 12.53 1.53 2.53 3.53 4.50 5.48 6.43 7.42

Kaiapoi 9.51 10.58 12.01 1.01 2.01 3.01 4.01 4.58 5.56 6.51 7.50

Woodend 10.01 11.09 12.12 1.12 2.12 3.12 4.12 5.09 6.06 7.01 8.00

Pegasus 10.12 11.20 12.23 1.23 2.23 3.23 4.23 5.20 6.17 7.12 8.11

95 From City to Pegasus & Waikuku

 Please note - This trip travels via Kaiapoi High School.

These trips do NOT drop off 
passengers before Factory 
Rd, Belfast. Pick ups only.

EXP = Express Trips



Pegasus

Waikuku

Kaiapoi

Kaiapoi High School

Silverstream

M
ain N

orth R
d

M
ai

n 
N

or
th

 R
d

Pegasus M
ain St

Pegasus M
ain St

Solander Rd
Solander Rd

Infinity 
Dr

Infinity 
Dr

Waikuku

Pegasus

Woodend

Fare 
boundaryTo City

Pegasus Blvd

Pegasus Blvd

Willia
ms  

S
t

Barnard St

Si
lv

er
st

re
am

 Blvd

Fuller St

C
hristchurch N

orthern M
otorw

ay

Waikuku Beach Rd

R
ot

te
n 

R
ow

Pa
rk

 T
ce

W
illi

am
s 

 S
t

Only certain trips use this route. 
Please refer to timetable for times.

Key

95



95

Victoria St

Papanui R
d

Papanui Rd

M
ai

n 
N

or
th

 R
d

M
ai

n 
N

or
th

 R
d

M
ai

n 
N

or
th

 R
d

Northlands

Bus Interchange

Bealey Ave

Merivale

  

Belfast

M
an

ch
es

te
r 

S
t

M
ad

ra
s 

S
t

Salisbury St

Kilmore St

 
To Kaiapoi, Pegasus 
& Waikuku

Ara Institute


